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WORK LIGHTS

PART NO.

12-80V DC

6,4

120

100

IP67

500mm

Aluminium

PC

62mm

56,4mm

53mm

98,5mm

-30°C - +40°C

–

ECE R10

10-100V DC

8

250

100

IP67

400mm

Aluminium

PC

140mm

87mm

115mm

–

-30°C - +40°C

–

ECE R10

809064 809063-R

10-80V DC

10

840

446

IP67/IP69K

520mm

Aluminium

PC

92,4mm

65mm

49,6mm

61,3mm

﹣20°C - +50°C

–

ECE R10

809062

10-100V DC

8

250

100

IP67

400mm

Aluminium

PC

140mm

87mm

115mm

–

-30°C - +40°C

–

ECE R10

809063

VOLTAGE

WATT

THEORETICAL LUMEN

ACTUAL LUMEN

IP-CLASS

CABLE LENGTH

MATERIAL HOUSING

MATERIAL LENS

LENGHT

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT INCLUDING BRACKET

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

E-APPROVED

EMC-CERTIFICATE

FORKLIFT WARNING LIGHT RED SPOT LED
Part No. 809063-R

FORKLIFT WARNING LIGHT BLUE SPOT LED
Part No. 809063

WORK LIGHT 10W LED
Part No. 809062

FORKLIFT WARNING LIGHT BLUE LINE LED
Part No. 809064




